Good Times Proofing for January 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Good Times. Good Times website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 14:10 Ffos Las |Jac Brown 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 19.57
Single 29th 13:45 Leicester|Fugitives Drift 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 24.57
Each Way 28th 15:10 What\'s The 6.50 5.00 Win 1 16.50 29.57
Newcastle Scoop
Single 25th 12:55 Le Patriote 9.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 13.07
Doncaster
Single 24th 14:15 Lingfield |Sir Hector 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 18.07
Each Way 23rd 14:55 Al Kherb 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 6.82
Southwell
Each Way 22nd 13:10 Lingfield |Dancing Rave 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 11.82
Each Way 19th 16:00 Ayr Wind Of Hope 8.50 5.00 Win 2 1.25 -0.18
Single 17th 14:15 Port Of Mars 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -1.43
Chepstow
Each Way 16th 14:45 Market |Misstree Song 34.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -11.43
Rasen
Single 11th 12:55 Kempton |Delight Of 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -6.43
Dubai
Single 10th 15:35 Universal Folly 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -1.43
Sedgefield
Single 9th 17:30 Agent Shiftwell 2.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 3.57
Chelmsford
City
E/W Double 8th 5.00 Win 0.47 8.57
13:30 Brushwork 3.00 3
Newcastle
14:30 Good Effort 3.25 1
Newcastle
E/W Double 8th 5.00 Win 0.47 8.1
13:30 Brushwork 3.00 3
Newcastle
14:30 Good Effort 3.25 1
Newcastle
Single 7th 18:45 Sea of Cool 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 7.63
Southwell
Single 6th 15:30 Dorking Cock 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 12.63
Chepstow
Each Way 4th 15:10 Raashdy 15.00 5.00 Win 3 4.50 3.88
Newcastle
Single 4th 13:25 Cork Escaria Ten 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.38 -0.62
Each Way 2nd 19:30 Win O'Clock 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 1st 15:00 Exeter |General 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -5
Probus

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.



https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4142
https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4142
https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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